Shelbourne

‘ MOTORS /

PACIA

Dacia Sandero Stepway 1.5 dCi Laureate 5dr
| 2015

AWARD WINNING
DEALERSHIP

SACIA

AWAITING IMAGES

Contact us to request a

personalised video tour
TRADE IN?

=2ACTIA Shelboutne Motors

SACIA

Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers,
12V socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS +
EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking,
Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Boot light, Child
locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome fog light
surround, Chrome front grille, Chrome headlight surround,
Chrome heating controls, Chrome instrument dials, Cruise
control + speed limiter, Daytime running lights, Door open
warning, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Eco mode, Electrically adjustable and heated door
mirrors, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, ESC -
Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front courtesy
lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation,
Front passenger grab handle, Front reading lights, Front seat
back map pockets, Front seatbelt unfastened audible+visual
warnings, Front side airbags, Glovebox light, Graphite centre
console, Graphite front door handles, Graphite steering wheel
insert, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed
fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable front
seatbelts, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix on 2nd row
outer seats, Leather gear knob, Manual air conditioning,
MediaNav Multimedia System pack - Sandero, On board
computer, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Passenger sunvisor
with vanity mirror, Rear grab handle with coat hook, Rear
parking sensor, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev
counter, Satin chrome roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates,
Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure
monitor
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

334 Tandragee Road Portadown Co. Armagh, Portadown, BT62 3RB
02838 396800

£5,995

54000

Diesel

Manual

Mercury

1461

98

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

11A

IXZ2552
4081 mm
1733mm
1599mm
5
320L
1600KG
517KG
64.7MPG
80.4MPG
74.3MPG
50L
5 SPEED
104MPH
11.8s
88.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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