

Dacia Sandero Stepway 1.5 dCi Laureate 5dr | 2015

£5,995



Vehicle Features

3 rear height adjustable headrests, 3 speed windscreen wipers, 12V socket, 16" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS + EBD + EBA, Audible lights on warning, Automatic door locking, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome front grille, Chrome headlight surround, Chrome heating controls, Chrome instrument dials, Cruise control + speed limiter, Daytime running lights, Door open warning, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Eco mode, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, ESC -Electronic Stability Control + traction control, Front courtesy lights, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger grab handle, Front reading lights, Front seat back map pockets, Front seatbelt unfastened audible+visual warnings, Front side airbags, Glovebox light, Graphite centre console, Graphite front door handles, Graphite steering wheel insert, Heated rear window, Heating/ventilation unit with 4 speed fan, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, Leather gear knob, Manual air conditioning, MediaNav Multimedia System pack - Sandero, On board computer, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Rear grab handle with coat hook, Rear parking sensor, Rear wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Satin chrome roof bars, Satin chrome scuff plates, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted windows, Tyre pressure monitor

Miles:	54000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Mercury
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	98
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	11A
Reg:	IXZ2552

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4081mm
Width:	1733mm
Height:	1599mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	320L
Gross Weight:	1600KG
Max. Loading Weight:	517KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	64.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	80.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	74.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.8s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP



